JUDGE :

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

JUDGE :

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

JUDGE :

1St

nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

JUDGE :

1St

nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden
Comments:

TRIAL: Waiau Collie Club
DATE : 7/02/2025

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

Clayton Rowland
COMPETITOR

Brian Dickison
Russell Peak
Ainslie Paxton
Geoff Young

Des Mc Gregor
Ainslie Paxton
Anna Stewart

# RUNS:
DOG
Jack
Kip
Scout
Dice
Rock
Scout
Evie

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

Logan Rowland
COMPETITOR

Steph Tweed

Nick Johnston
Kerry Chittock
Brian Dickison

Erin Chittock

Nick Johnston

Nick Johnston

# RUNS:
DOG

Demon

Jack

Tilly

Dan

Snow

Jack

Jack

EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT

Terry Bould
COMPETITOR

Steph Tweed
Rive Malik
Graeme Dickie
Neil Hassell
Brendon Stewart
Steph Tweed
Nick Johnston

# RUNS:
DOG
Sid
Charge
Treble
Bronc
Dusty
Sid
Charge

EVENT FOUR - STRAIGHT HUNT

Brendon Stewart
COMPETITOR

Kerry Chittock
Braden Falconer
Geoff Young
Graeme Dickie
Steph Tweed

Kerry Chittock
Kerry Chittock

# RUNS:
DOG
Gwyn
Sarge
Thread
Treble
Fault
Gwyn
Gwyn

POINTS
96

95

91.5

91

90.5
91.5

89

POINTS
97
96
93
90
89
96
96

POINTS
97

95

94.5
93.5

92

97

89

POINTS
98
97.75
97.5
96.5

96

98

98



