TRIAL: Waiau Collie Club DATE: 7/02/2025

## EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD				
JUDGE :	Clayton Rowland	# RUNS:		
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS	
1 <sup>st</sup>	Brian Dickison	Jack	96	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Russell Peak	Kip	95	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Ainslie Paxton	Scout	91.5	
4 <sup>th</sup>	Geoff Young	Dice	91	
5 <sup>th</sup>	Des Mc Gregor	Rock	90.5	
1 <sup>st</sup> Intermediate	Ainslie Paxton	Scout	91.5	
1 <sup>st</sup> Maiden	Anna Stewart	Evie	89	
EVENT TWO – SHORT HEAD AND YARD				
JUDGE :	Logan Rowland	# RUNS:		
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS	
1 <sup>st</sup>	Steph Tweed	Demon	97	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Nick Johnston	Jack	96	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Kerry Chittock	Tilly	93	
4 <sup>th</sup>	Brian Dickison	Dan	90	
5 <sup>th</sup>	Erin Chittock	Snow	89	
1 <sup>st</sup> Intermediate	Nick Johnston	Jack	96	
1 <sup>st</sup> Maiden	Nick Johnston	Jack	96	
	EVENT THREE	– ZIG ZAG HUNT		
JUDGE :	Terry Bould	# RUNS:		
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS	
1 <sup>st</sup>	Steph Tweed	Sid	97	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Rive Malik	Charge	95	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Graeme Dickie	Treble	94.5	
4 <sup>th</sup>	Neil Hassell	Bronc	93.5	
5 <sup>th</sup>	Brendon Stewart	Dusty	92	
1 <sup>st</sup> Intermediate	Steph Tweed	Sid	97	
1 <sup>st</sup> Maiden	Nick Johnston	Charge	89	
EVENT FOUR – STRAIGHT HUNT				
			# RUNS:	
JUDGE :	Brendon Stewart	# RUNS:		
JUDGE :	Brendon Stewart  COMPETITOR	# RUNS: DOG	POINTS	
JUDGE:			POINTS 98	
	COMPETITOR	DOG		
1 <sup>st</sup>	COMPETITOR Kerry Chittock	<b>DOG</b> Gwyn	98	
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	COMPETITOR  Kerry Chittock  Braden Falconer	DOG Gwyn Sarge	98 97.75	
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	COMPETITOR  Kerry Chittock  Braden Falconer  Geoff Young	DOG Gwyn Sarge Thread	98 97.75 97.5	
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup>	COMPETITOR  Kerry Chittock  Braden Falconer  Geoff Young  Graeme Dickie	DOG Gwyn Sarge Thread Treble	98 97.75 97.5 96.5	
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup> 5 <sup>th</sup>	COMPETITOR  Kerry Chittock  Braden Falconer  Geoff Young  Graeme Dickie  Steph Tweed	DOG Gwyn Sarge Thread Treble Fault	98 97.75 97.5 96.5 96	